



816-741-0282



Repair Kits

Repair kits are bundled with the parts you need to complete a standard repair. It is more cost effective to buy a repair kit than to purchase individual parts. However, if you need parts not listed in the kit, it is recommended that you call Pathfinder Systems for parts pricing.

P/N 651050RK Kit without Gears for 32, 33, 36 URAI, URAI-DSL, URAI-J, URAI-J-DSL, URAI-Metric, URAI-DSL-Metric

Item	Qty	3" Kit Description	P/N
5	1	PLUG,OPENING FOR 2.0474	12957003
7	2	GSKT,GRBX 3-1/2 URAI TS9	62752021
14	3	BRG,BALL	10987002
15	1	BRG,ROLLER	10222035
17	2	NUT,HEX ESNA 5/8-18	10319007
27	4	SEAL,LIP(VITON) 13/16 SF	10005157
31	4	SCR,CAP HEXH NYL 1/4-20X	11540003
33	1	SEAL,LIP for GREASE LUBE	10005172
33A	1	SEAL,LIP for DSL	T20082001

P/N 651040RK Kit with Gears for 32, 33, 36 URAI, URAI-DSL, URAI-J, URAI-J-DSL, URAI-Metric, URAI-DSL-Metric

Item	Qty	3" Kit Description	P/N
4	1	GEAR,ASSY 3-1/2 URAI T/	63889021
5	1	PLUG,OPENING FOR 2.0474	12957003
7	2	GSKT,GRBX 3-1/2 URAI TS9	62752021
14	3	BRG,BALL	10987002
15	1	BRG,ROLLER	10222035
17	2	NUT,HEX ESNA 5/8-18	10319007
27	4	SEAL,LIP(VITON) 13/16 SF	10005157
31	4	SCR,CAP HEXH NYL 1/4-20X	11540003
33	1	SEAL,LIP for GREASE LUBE	10005172
33A	1	SEAL,LIP for DSL	T20082001



816-741-0282



Repair Kits

Repair kits are bundled with the parts you need to complete a standard repair. It is more cost effective to buy a repair kit than to purchase individual parts. However, if you need parts not listed in the kit, it is recommended that you call Pathfinder Systems for parts pricing.

P/N 651030RK Kit without Gears for 32, 33, 36 URAI-GAS

Item	Qty	3" Kit Description	P/N
5	1	PLUG, OPENING FOR 2.0474	12957003
7	1	GSKT, GRBX 3-1/2 URAI TS9	62752021
14	3	BRG, BALL	10987002
15	1	BRG, ROLLER	10222035
17	2	NUT, HEX ESNA 5/8-18	10319007
27	4	MECHANICAL SEAL	T20002001
31	4	SCR, CAP HEXH NYL 1/4-20X	11540003
33	1	SEAL, LIP (BUNA-N) 3/4 SF	10005172
38	2	PLUG, VENT 1/8"	13002001
44	4	WASHER, SEALING	T20005001

P/N 65104GRK Kit with Gears for 32, 33, 36 URAI-GAS

Item	Qty	3" Kit Description	P/N
4	1	GEAR, ASSY 3-1/2 URAI T/	63889021
5	1	PLUG, OPENING FOR 2.0474	12957003
7	1	GSKT, GRBX 3-1/2 URAI TS9	62752021
14	3	BRG, BALL	10987002
15	1	BRG, ROLLER	10222035
17	2	NUT, HEX ESNA 5/8-18	10319007
27	4	MECHANICAL SEAL	T20002001
31	4	SCR, CAP HEXH NYL 1/4-20X	11540003
33	1	SEAL, LIP (BUNA-N) 3/4 SF	10005172
38	4	PLUG, VENT 1/8"	13002001
44	4	WASHER, SEALING	T20005001